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Bhartrihari Matsya University, Alwar

Programme of Examination
M.A. Economics (Previous) Examination, 2023

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
Thursday, May 25,2023 | 07:00 AMTO 10:00 AM | 2Per-!
; ; Micro Economic Theory
Saturday, May 27,2023 | 07:00 AMTO 10:00 AM |F2Per-II
E ’ Macro Economic Theory
Paper- 111

Tuesday, May 30, 2023

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

Quantitative Methods for Economics

Friday, June 02, 2023

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OPI- Agricultural Economics

Monday, June 05, 2023

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OPII- Industrial Economics

Wednesday, June 07, 2023

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OPV- Indian Banking System

Friday, June 09, 2023

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OPVII- History Of Economics Thought

Monday, June 12, 2023

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OPVIII- Mathematical Economics

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

OPX- Labour and Industrial Relations

Note ; Complaint against question paper(s), if any,
University through the Center Supdt. Conce
for the paper concerned,

Alwar

should be submitted with Question Paper to the
rned within a week from the date of Examination

after which no complaint will be entertained.
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Programme of Examination
ML.A. Economics (Final ) Examination, 2023

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper

Paper- IV
Wednesday, May 24,2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM |Public Economics(New)
Public Finance (Old)

Friday, May 26,2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM |V 2PeT-V .
International Economics

Paper- VI

Monday, May 29, 2023 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM <
Development Economics

Paper- VII

Wednesday, May 31,2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM Advance Indian Economy

Friday, June 02,2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM |OP"- Paper-1 .
Agricultural Economics

Opt. Paper- 11

Monday, June 05, 2023 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM ; .
Industrial Economics

Opt.Paper- V

Wednesday, June 07, 2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM Indian Banking System

Opt.Paper- VII

Friday, June 09, 2023 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM History of Economic Tyt

Opt.Paper-VIII

Monday, June 12, 2023 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM R ———

Opt.Paper- X
Labour & Industrial Relations

Wednesday, June 14,2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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